
J A L A N  K A Y U
T H E  P R A T A  C A F É

MAIN MENU



Banana Prata w milk

$4.00

JALAN
KAYU

Cheese

Double Cheese

Egg

Double Egg

Plain

Egg & Onion

Plaster

Roti Bomb

Tissue Prata with butter

Chocolate Paper Prata 

Tissue/Paper Prata

Banana 

$3.70

$4.40

$3.10

$4.00

$2.10

$3.60

$3.10

C L A S S I C  P R A T A S

the Prata café

RECOMMENDED

Coin Prata

$6.50

$2.80

$4.00

$4.00

$3.70

$3.70

Masala

Masala with Cheese

Cheese & Egg

Cheese & Mushroom

Mushroom

Coin Prata w Mutton

$11.00

$3.90

$4.50

$4.40

$4.20

$3.70

S P E C I A L  P R A T A SD E S S E R T  P R A T A S



FISH HEAD

Fish Head Half

Fish Head with 2 Rice

$16.00

$17.50

BIRYANI
Chicken

Mutton

Fish

Vegetable

Chicken Dum

Chicken Special

$8.80

$9.50

$8.80

$8.00

$9.10

$9.10

MEALS

Veg Meals ( 3 Veg )

Chicken

Chicken Special

Mutton

Fish

Vegetable Special

( 3 Veg, 1 Chapati ) 

$8.00

$8.30

$8.60

$8.80

$8.30

$8.90

SPECIALITIES

Chicken Masala

Mutton Masala

Chicken Curry/Goreng

Fish Curry/Goreng

Chapati 1 pc

Chapati Set 

Samosa

Vadai

Idly

Pongal

$5.90

$6.40

$5.90

$5.90

$1.90

$5.40

$1.80

$1.80

$4.00

$4.30

white rice + 1 veggie



KOTHU
PRATA

MURTABAK

Egg

Vegetarian

Chicken

Mutton

Meat Combo

Chicken

Mutton

Meat Combo

3 in 1 Combo

Sardine

Tuna

Squid

$7.00

$7.90

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.80

$9.80

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

Regular Large

$14.50

$14.50

$14.80

$14.80

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

GORENG

Mee Goreng

Bee Hoon Goreng

Maggi Goreng

Fried Rice with Ikan Bilis

Kway Teow Goreng

Nasi Pattaya

Mee & Bee Hoon Jumbo

Add-Ons:

Chicken

Mutton

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$6.20

$2.70

$3.00



DOSA

Paper

Masala

Egg & Onion

Egg

Onion

Plain

$5.50

$5.70

$5.30

$5.00

$4.60

$4.00

OOTHAPPAM

Tomoto & Onion

Onion

Plain

$6.20

$6.20

$4.90

ROTI JOHN

Chicken

Mutton

Sardine

Tuna

Plain W Onion

Add-Ons:

Cheese

$6.80

$6.80

$6.40

$6.40

$5.20

$1.40



HOT
DRINKS

T e h  T a r i k

T e h  S i

T e h  O

T e h  C i n o

T e h  H a l i a

S u s u  H a l i a

C h i n e s e  T e a

M a s a l a  T e a ( C h a i )

B a d a m  M i l k

2 . 2 0

2 . 2 0

1 . 9 0

2 . 5 0

2 . 3 0

2 . 2 0

1 . 9 0

2 . 4 0

2 . 6 0

T E A

C o f f e e  T a r i k

C o f f e e  S i

C o f f e e  O

C o f f e e  H a l i a

N e s c a f e  w  m i l k

N e s c a f e  C i n o

B r u  C o f f e e

2 . 2 0

2 . 2 0

1 . 9 0

2 . 3 0

2 . 5 0

2 . 5 0

2 . 5 0

C O F F E E

M i l o  O

M i l o  w  m i l k

N e s l o

2 . 2 0

2 . 6 0

2 . 8 0

M I L O



COLD
DRINKS

B a n a n a  

M a n g o

S w e e t

P l a i n

5 . 5 0

4 . 5 0

3 . 8 0

3 . 8 0

L A S S I

L o n g a n  

L y c h e e

B a n a n a

4 . 5 0

4 . 5 0

4 . 5 0

S M O O T H I E

I c e  L o n g a n

I c e  L y c h e e

I c e  S y r u p  L y c h e e

I c e  S y r u p  L o n g a n

I c e  S y r u p  

I c e  S y r u p  L i m e

3 . 5 0

3 . 5 0

3 . 9 0

3 . 9 0

2 . 6 0

3 . 2 0

S P E C I A L



COLD
DRINKS

M i l o  D i n o s a u r

I c e d  M i l o

I c e d  M i l o  O

I c e d  N e s l o

3 . 9 0

2 . 8 0

2 . 7 0

3 . 3 0

I C E D  M I L O

I c e d  L e m o n  T e a

I c e d  T e h  w  M i l k

I c e d  T e h  O

I c e d  T e h  C i n o

I c e d  C o f f e e  w  M i l k

I c e d  C o f f e e  O

I c e d  C o f f e e  C i n o

I c e d  N e s c a f e

I c e d  N e s c a f e  D i n o s a u r

B a n d u n g

L i m e  J u i c e

2 . 5 0

2 . 5 0

2 . 1 0

2 . 7 0

2 . 5 0

2 . 1 0

2 . 7 0

2 . 7 0

3 . 9 0

2 . 7 0

2 . 4 0

C L A S S I C S


